
 
Interlochen, Michigan 

 229th, 230th, 232nd, 234th Program of the 98th Season 
 

* 
 

JUNIOR ARTS EXPLORATION PRESENTATIONS 
 

 Friday, August 1, 2025 Community School  
 

Visual Arts Presentation 
10:15am Community School Room 44 

 
Theatre Arts Presentation 

11:00am Community School Room 45 
 

Group 1: Aesop and Friends 
 

Aesop: Eleanor Neidhardt 
Aesop’s Grannie: Teagan Harney 

Fox: Tyler Morris  
Crow: Tara Jeong 

Lion: Adelina Fortner 
Mouse: Alton O'Keefe 
Hare: Ada Anderson 

Tortoise: Alex Walker
 

Group 2: The Three Billy Goats Gruff 
 

Narrator 1: Griff Oplinger 
Baby: Amelia Stacey 

Brainy: Mary Louise Danilovich 
Toughie: Olly Kamp 

 

Narrator 2: Emory Williams 
Tiny: Niam Griffin 

Smartie: Aria Orovitz 
Carl: Lily Nayar 

 
 

Group 3: Sarah Cynthia Sylvia Stout by Shel Silverstein - A living poem 
 

The Ensemble: Everett Beights, Vittoria DePaul, Lydia Feldhusen, Jack Hu, Alanis Keith, 
Ardis O'Rourke-Varnado, Lilou Oplinger

Creative Writing Presentation/Environmental Explorations 
2:00pm Community School Room 45 

 
Music Presentation 

3:00pm Community School Room 26 
Selections to be announced 

Group 1: Boomwhackers 
Group 2: Bucket Drumming 

Group 3: Ukuleles 
Open Mic Session 

 
 
 



JUNIOR ARTS EXPLORATION ROSTER 
Ada Anderson, Chicago, Ill. 

Everett Beights, Shrewsbury, N.J. 
Mary Louise Danilovich, New York, N.Y. 

Vittoria DePaul, Houston, Texas 
Lydia Feldhusen, Newberry, Mich. 

Adelina Fortner, Eugene, Ore. 
Niam Griffin, Evanston, Ill. 

Teagan Harney, Millerton, N.Y. 
Jack Hu, Rancho Cucamonga, Calif. 
Tara Jeong, Paradise Valley, Ariz. 
Olly Kamp, Bonney Lake, Wash. 

Alanis Keith, Denver, Colo. 
Tyler Morris, Renton, Wash. 
Lily Nayar, Brooklyn, N.Y. 

Eleanor Neidhardt, Harbor Springs, Mich. 
Alton O'Keefe, New York, N.Y. 

Ardis O'Rourke-Varnado, Buffalo, N.Y. 
Griff Oplinger, Milwaukee, Wis. 
Lilou Oplinger, Milwaukee, Wis. 
Aria Orovitz, Grass Valley, Calif. 

Amelia Stacey, Albuquerque, N.M. 
Alex Walker, Doral, Fla.  
Emory Williams, D.C. 

 
Junior Arts Exploration Faculty and Staff 

Xochitl Kwasnik, Visual Arts Instructor 
Christina Ashby, Acting/Movement Instructor 
Sarah Pearsall, Creative Writing Instructor 

RJ Seibert, Music Instructor 
Coggin Heeringa, Environmental Explorations Instructor 
Toni Manning, Interim Director of Interdisciplinary Arts 

Kate Armstrong, Assistant 
Zach Cook, Assistant 

Jay Lee, Assistant 
 

*          *          * 
 

You can ensure the next promising young artist has the opportunity to come to Interlochen by 
supporting student scholarships. Make your gift to the Interlochen Annual Fund by scanning the QR 

code included on this page or by visiting www.interlochen.org/giveonline. 
 

Many of our venues are equipped with hearing assistance systems. Please ask one of our ushers if you need 
assistance connecting. Support for recent upgrades to these systems provided by Michigan Arts and Culture 

Council; the NEA; Rotary Charities of Traverse City; the Les and Anne Biederman Foundation, Inc.; the Oleson 
Foundation; and Robert W. Anderson. 

 
In consideration of the performing artists and other patrons, the use of flash photography is not permitted. 

Federal copyright and licensing rules prohibit the use of video cameras  
and other recording equipment. 

 
In order to provide a safe and healthy environment, Interlochen maintains a smoke-free and alcohol-free 

campus. Michigan law prohibits any weapons, including concealed weapons, on Interlochen property because 
we are an educational campus. Thank you for your cooperation. 

www.interlochen.org 


